LAMPORT & HANGING HOUGHTON PARISH COUNCIL

Date

1950's

1970's

2002
2004
2004

2005
2005
2005
2007
additions
2011

2016

2017

Description Supplier
2 Bus Shelters no records available
Metal Seat no records available

Notice Board Hanging Houghton  gift from unknown donor
Seat Hanging Houghton Green
Waste Bin Hanging Houghton

Notice Board; Lamport no records available
Village gateways Lamport

Seat Lamport

Waste Bins

Grit Bin and labelling Travis Perkins

Dog Fouling Waste Bin AMEY

K6 telephone box BT

Signed:
Chair
Clerk

Date:

Insurance
replacement
Value

30000.00
300.00
550.00
300.00
380.00
650.00
775.00
300.00
120.00
197.00

215.00

1.00
33,787.00

restated
cost/value
March 31st
2018

30000.00
300.00
1.00
254.00
331.00
650.00
775.00
288.20
120.00
197.00

215.00

1.00
33,131.20

valuation
valuation

gift
cost
cost

valuation
cost
cost
valuation



